
 

M  M  FORGINGS  LIMITED 
SVK TOWERS, A 24/25, THIRU VI KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 32 

Phone: 91-44-71601000 E-Mail:  corporate@mmforgings.com  CIN L51102TN1946PLC001473 
 
Date: 12 January 2023 
 
The Deputy General Manager 
Corporate Relationship Department. 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, 
First Floor, New Trading Wing, Dalal 
Street, MUMBAI –400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
‘Exchange Plaza’, Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
 

 
Dear Sirs,  
 
Ref.:  NSE: security code- MMFL –EQ;  BSE : Security Code -522241 
 
Sub.: Notice of lost share certificate 
 

1. Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by Cameo Corporate Service Limited, 
Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) vide their e-mail dated 12 January 2023, 
intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificates from a shareholder as 
mentioned below: 

 

F. No Name 
No. of 
shares 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive nos 
From                 To 

Date of receipt 
of letter by 

RTA 

00002415 
Yashodaben B 
Shah 
Jt: Shyam Kumar 

100  6646 2426501 2426600 
11 January 

2023 
100 32128 6102701 6102800 

200 32896 12151601 12151800 

 
2. The email dated 12 January 2023, as received from Cameo Corporate Service Limited, 

the RTA in this regard is enclosed for your reference. 
 

3. Kindly take the intimation on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For M M FORGINGS LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
J.SUMATHI 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
Encl: as above 



1

corporate

From: MURALIDHARAN P <murali@cameoindia.com>
Sent: 12 January 2023 15:23
To: corporate
Subject: MMF-INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE-Reg.
Attachments: Scan_2023_01_12_09_44_11_864.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Please find the details regarding for issuing duplicate share certificate to intimate stock exchanges, the shareholder 
particulars are given below: 
 

Sr. No. Name of the 
Shareholders Folio No. Certificate 

No. 
Distinctive 
No. (From) 

Distinctive 
No. (To) No. of Shares 

Date of 
receipt from 

RTA 

1 

YASHODABEN 
B SHAH 

Jt: SHYAM 
KUMAR 

00002415 
6646 

32128 
32896 

2426501 
6102701 

12151601 

2426600 
6102800 

12151800 

100 
100 
200 

11-01-2023 

 
The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly 
file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case maybe, 
which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information. 
 
 
 
 
Thanks 
 
Sathish G 
Cameo 
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