M M FORGINGS LIMITED

SVK TOWERS, A 24/25, THIRU VI KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 32 Phone: 91-44-71601000 E-Mail: corporate@mmforgings.com CIN L51102TN1946PLC001473

Date: 12 January 2023

The Deputy General Manager	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Corporate Relationship Department.	'Exchange Plaza', Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,	
First Floor, New Trading Wing, Dalal	
Street, MUMBAI –400 001	

Dear Sirs,

Ref.: NSE: security code- MMFL -EQ; BSE: Security Code -522241

Sub.: Notice of lost share certificate

1. Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by Cameo Corporate Service Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) vide their e-mail dated 12 January 2023, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificates from a shareholder as mentioned below:

F. No	Name	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive nos From To		Date of receipt of letter by RTA	
00002415	Yashodaben B Shah Jt: Shyam Kumar	100	6646	2426501	2426600	11 January 2023	
		100	32128	6102701	6102800		
		200	32896	12151601	12151800	2023	

- 2. The email dated 12 January 2023, as received from Cameo Corporate Service Limited, the RTA in this regard is enclosed for your reference.
- 3. Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For M M FORGINGS LIMITED

J.SUMATHI COMPANY SECRETARY Encl: as above

corporate

From: MURALIDHARAN P < murali@cameoindia.com>

Sent: 12 January 2023 15:23

To: corporate

Subject: MMF-INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE-Reg.

Attachments: Scan_2023_01_12_09_44_11_864.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find the details regarding for issuing duplicate share certificate to intimate stock exchanges, the shareholder particulars are given below:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)	No. of Shares	Date of receipt from RTA
1	YASHODABEN B SHAH Jt: SHYAM KUMAR	00002415	6646 32128 32896	2426501 6102701 12151601	2426600 6102800 12151800	100 100 200	11-01-2023

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case maybe, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Thanks

Sathish G Cameo